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Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

4 Back

Applied For : B.A.(Social Science) (Psychology)

Applied Students

Show 250

User ID

23G0027388

23G0027389

23G0027390

23G0027391

entries

Name

AARTI KUMARI

AKANKSHA
KUMARI

AKANKSHA
RANI

ALOK KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

GOBIND

THAKUR

AJAY SAW

DINESH PRASAD

HIRALAL RAM

Mobile
No.

9939003047

9117165662

6299867744

9142190975

Search:

E-mail

aartikumari27423@gmail.com

akanksha83509@gmail.com

akanksharanimpr55@gmail.com

studio7250@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027392

23G0027393

23G0027394

23G0027395

23G0027396

23G0027397

23G0027398

23G0027399

Name

AMISHA
KUMARI

AMISHA
KUMARI

ANCHAL
KUMARI

ANCHAL
KUMARI

ANITA
KUMARI

ANJALI
KUMARI

ANJANI
KUMARI

ANJANI
KUMARI

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAGHUNANDAN
PRASAD GUPTA

AWADHBIHARI
SINGH

HARIDWAR
SINGH

RAJAN TIWARI

JAGNARAYAN
YADAV

RAJARAM
PASWAN

UDAY SINGH

NANDU SINGH

Mobile
No.

6203058742

9934064841

9162620350

7488214347

9939698424

9693495483

9693755644

7463956268

E-mail

amishakumari84518@gmail.com

kumariamisha@gmail.com

anchalsisodiya82@gmail.com

achalkumari50@gmail.com

yadawvikashking@gmail.com

anjali2025kri@gmail.com

avinash63951@gmail.com

KUMARIANJALI74318@GMAIL.COM

2/20
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User ID

23G0027400

23G0027401

23G0027402

23G0027403

23G0027404

23G0027405

23G0027406

23G0027407

Name

ANKIT KUMAR

APARNA
KUMARI

ARNIKA
KUMARI

ARTI KUMARI

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

BABITA
KUMARI

BABLU
KUMAR

BITTU KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

BIJENDRA
KUMAR VERMA

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA

AVDHESH
MALAKAR

VIJAY MEHTA

RAM PUKAR
SINGH

RAVINDRA
YADAV

VINAY RAM

RAVINDRA
SINGH

Mobile
No.

9835961219

9661174329

7480988040

9006928231

7061262741

7292913046

7667643007

9113364811

E-mail

ankitkumar9313868@gmail.com

aparnaaur005@gmail.com

kumariarnika8040@gmail.com

artikumari2580ak@gmail.com

jan01ashutosh@gmail.com

babitamahabirbighal@gmail.com

bk2455039@gmail.com

bittukumarmpr44@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027408

23G0027409

23G0027410

23G0027411

23G0027412

23G0027413

23G0027414

23G0027415

Name

CHANDA
KUMARI

CHANDANI
KUMARI

CHHOTI
KUMARI

CHHOTI
KUMARI

DAMINI
KUMARI

DIVYA
KUMARI

GHAZALA
PARWEEN

GUDIYA
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

KRISHNA SINGH

CHITRANJAN
PANDEY

BIRENDRA
PASWAN

GANESH RAJAK

SHIVJEE SINGH

UDAY PANDEY

MD JAWED
ALAM

BIRENDRA
RAJAK

Mobile
No.

9431208268

9142831392

6205623844

9852674399

9471404665

9955374953

9801949495

9162136732

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

raunakcafe11@gmail.com

kumarichandani83051@gmail.com

sanjayd5904@gmail.com

chandan.sityog.me@gmail.com

ravikantch23@gmail.com

divyapanday844@gmail.com

ghazalaparween200178@gmail.com

vivekkumar127991@gmail.com

4/20



29/11/2023, 12:33

User ID

23G0027416

23G0027417

23G0027418

23G0027419

23G0027420

23G0027421

23G0027422

23G0027423

Name
GUDIYA
KUMARI

GUNJA
KUMARI

HARSH KANT

PRASAD

JYOTI KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI

KAJAL KUMARI

KAJU KUMARI

KAUSLENDRA
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

DILEEP SINGH

KAMESHWAR
SINGH

RAVI KANT
PRASAD

SIDHDHESHWAR
SINGH

SURENDRA PAL

UPENDRA RAM

AWDHESH
SINGH

PARIKHAN
YADAV

Mobile
No.

7903397715

9006314641

7765874995

6289489850

8102363072

7091767069

9931131450

8210094023

E-mail

rupeshibra1996@gmail.com

gunja123@gmail.com

karankant2082002@gmail.com

kumarijyotikataiya@gmail.com

jyotikri8022007@gmail.com

kajalkumariaur02025@gmail.com

singhkaju767@gmail.com

kauslendrakumar836@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027424

23G0027425

23G0027426

23G0027427

23G0027428

23G0027429

23G0027430

23G0027431

Name

KAVITA
KUMARI

KAVITA
KUMARI

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

KOMAL
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

VIJAY RAM

SUDARSHAN
RAM

SATYENDRA
YADAV

BASANT PAL

KRISHNA SINGH

ASHOK
VISHAKARMA

AJAY KUMAR
RAY

AJAY SINGH

Mobile
No.

8651378248

7903871753

9006568076

8521401360

9113189196

7485894679

9934912891

6202920646

E-mail

govindsbiinternet@gmail.com

kavitakumaripaswa@gmail.com

KHUSBHUKUMARIERKA2020@GMAII

KHUSHABUKUMARI02392@GMAIL.C

khushbukumari1052005@gmail.conr

khushbumpr2022@gmail.com

rk733458@gmail.com

pintukumar123462@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027432

23G0027433

23G0027434

23G0027435

23G0027436

23G0027437

23G0027438

23G0027439

Name

MADHU
KUMARI

MADHU
KUMARI

MADHURI
KUMARI

MANISH
PRASAD

MANORMA
KUMARI

MANSHI
KUMARI

MD ARBAJ
ALAM

MOHAMMAD
FARDEEN
KHAN

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ARJUN PASWAN

MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

SANTOSH
PRASAD GUPTA

BIRBAL PRASAD

SUNKESHWAR
YADAV

HARENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

SAMSUL HAK

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM KHAN

Mobile
No.

9693378752

9905664044

7320888979

6206737313

9279560232

9852609447

8825151209

9661525966

E-mail

madhukumarideo111222@gmail.cor

ravishingh4044@gmail.com

shaktibittu029@gmail.com

manishprasadait858@gmail.com

chandankumar2021abc@gmail.com

manshi.aur2005@gmail.com

ma9183515@gmail.com

pathanfaddu@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027440

23G0027441

23G0027442

23G0027443

23G0027444

23G0027445

23G0027446

23G0027447

Name

MONA
KUMARI

MUSKAN
KUMARI

MUSKAN
KUMARI

MUSKAN
PERWEEN

NANCY

NANDANI
KUMARI

NANDANI
KUMARI

NANDANI
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

BHIM SINGH

ASHOK PRASAD

GUPTA

BRAJESH SINGH

KALAM KHAN

PRAMOD
PRASAD

SUNIL KUMAR

SINGH

RAJAN TIWARI

RAMBILASH
GUPTA

Mobile
No.

9304783861

9661222048

7667752475

7762064941

9199624434

6201621784

7988630840

9508959830

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

monakumari12072006@gmail.com

kmuskan321@gmail.com

muskankumari112005@gmail.com

khanmuskan08965@gmail.com

NANCYSONI7563@GMAIL.COM

kumarinandni7462@gmail.com

NANDANIKUMARIMPR262@GMAIL.C

824202NANDANI69@GMAIL.COM
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User ID

23G0027448

23G0027449

23G0027450

23G0027451

23G0027452

23G0027453

23G0027454

23G0027455

Name
NANDNI
KUMARI

NASRIN
PARWEEN

NAVDEEP

KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

BHUNESHWAR
RAM

MD MUMTAZ

BHIKHARI RAM

MITHILESH

YADAV

BINAY PASWAN

LALA

CHAUDHARY

VINOD YADAV

SANJAY SAW

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Mobile
No.

6203740172

7739082978

8295609446

7761821474

9625022755

9955131036

7635073696

9163664762

E-mail

NANDNIKUMARIMPRO3@GMAIL.CO!

nashrinparween987@gmail.com

NAVDEEP85216@GMAIL.COM

nehakumariamba643@gmail.com

pk001paswan@gmail.com

nehaaubr12@gmail.com

santankumar101abd@gmail.ocm

neha909403@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027456

23G0027457

23G0027458

23G0027459

23G0027460

23G0027461

23G0027462

23G0027463

Name
NIBHA
KUMARI

NICKY
KUMARI

NIDHI
KUMARI

NIKI KUMARLI

NILU KUMARI

NISHA
KUMARI

NISHA
KUMARI

NISHA
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAM PRASHAD
RAM

RAMSWARUP
SINGH

AMRENDRA
SINGH

ANAND
SHARMA

MUNNA KUMAR
MANOHAR

MRITIYUNJAY
SINGH

UMA SHANKAR
SINGH

RAJARAM
PASWAN

Mobile
No.

8340620638

6202932377

7033249736

9608988923

8825379042

6206542674

9102449445

9798973197

E-mail

nibhakumari55550@gmail.com

nickykumaradra2006@gmail.com

tannukr4567@gmail.com

opsharma1357@gmail.com

anadra120@gmail.com

singhmonukumar462@gmail.com

n33nishakumari@gmail.com

nk584050@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027464

23G0027465

23G0027466

23G0027467

23G0027468

23G0027469

23G0027470

23G0027471

Name
NISHU
KUMARI

NUZHAT
PARWEEN

PALLVI
KUMARI

PINTU KUMAR

PINTU KUMAR

PIYUSH
KUMAR

POOJA
KUMARI

POONAM
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

BASANT
PASWAN

MD KHALID

BIRENDRA
SINGH

ANIL YADAV

RAMPRAVESH
YADAV

SANJAY
CHAUDHARI

GANGA
PRAJAPAT

AWDHESH
YADAV

Mobile
No.

7739620935

9525011601

7488459581

6239077884

7258063836

9931518447

9123202203

9142022183

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

nishukumari1234566666@gmail.con

nuzhatpaarween712@gmail.com

pammysingh974@gmail.com

yadavbhai7082@gmail.com

pintukumaryadav7055@gmail.com

kumarpiyush0110205@gmail.com

shanti3012002@gmail.com

santoshiabad980@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027472

23G0027473

23G0027474

23G0027475

23G0027476

23G0027477

23G0027478

23G0027479

Name
PRASHANT
RANJAN

PRATIMA
KUMARI

PREETI
KUMARI

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE

KUMAR

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

GHANSHYAM
MISHRA

SATENDRA
MEHTA

RAMESH KUMAR

SINGH

AKHILESH SAW

SHAMBHU
PRASAD

UPENDRA RAM

BIDESHI
PASWAN

ASHOK
PRAJAPATI

Mobile
No.

7070202936

8709520476

9608682700

7260049391

7004156423

7739409071

7371847244

9693872451

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

prashantranjan9472@gmail.com

pratimachilhkibigha@gmail.com

pk4848286@gmail.com

princekumar.net2005@gmail.com

kumarprince12113@gmail.com

priyakumariobra5@gmail.com

akashkumar993146@gmail.com

kareyapriya@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027480

23G0027481

23G0027482

23G0027483

23G0027484

23G0027485

23G0027486

23G0027487

Name
PRIYAM
KUMARI

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAMAN KUMAR
SINGH

RAMSWROOP
RAWANI

SATYA NARAYAN
YADAV

RAMJI SINGH

MUNI PASWAN

VINAY SINGH
YADAV

SHREE RAM
BAITHA

LAKSHMAN
YADAV

Mobile
No.

6206437643

9110908367

8434009478

7765957086

9973683672

8581899628

9771736490

8002547074

E-mail

kpriyam034@gmail.com

priyankakumaribr20021@gmail.com

priyankakri58016@gmail.com

ankitsingh906548@gmail.com

kumarrakeshraj121@gmail.com

priyanka85818996@gmail.com

pujakumarimpr032@gmail.com

poojal863kumari@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027488

23G0027489

23G0027490

23G0027491

23G0027492

23G0027493

23G0027494

23G0027495

Name

PUSHPA
KUMARI

RAGNI
KUMARI

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAJNIGANDHA

RAJNISH
KUMAR

RAMASHISH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

PRAYAG YADAV

RAMJEE SINGH

UMESH SINGH

SANJAY YADAV

DILIP YADAV

JITENDRA SINGH

KAMLESH

YADAV

SATYENDRA
CHAUDHARY

Mobile
No.

9507238648

9931430842

7366815072

7091879528

8102220938

7033858083

9708726561

8210168458

E-mail

pushpakri824202@gmail.com

singhramjee999@gmail.com

rahulrajsingh305@gmail.com

yadavrahul1759@gmail.com

rahul644031@gmail.com

chotis639@gmail.com

rajnishkumaraur2019@gmail.com

sscramashishkumar2005@gmail.con
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User ID

23G0027496

23G0027497

23G0027498

23G0027499

23G0027500

23G0027501

23G0027502

23G0027503

Name

RANI KUMARI

RANI KUMARI

RANJIT
KUMAR

RAUSHAN
KUMAR

RENU KUMARI

RESHMI
KUMARI

RICHA
KUMARI

RIFAT ANJUM

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

DHANANJAY
SINGH

UDAY SINGH

AJAY
CHOUDHARY

MOSAPHIR
BHUIYAN

BINOD PAL

DHANANJAY
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

MD
SALAHUDDIN

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Mobile
No.

8294641962

8102779401

7033444685

7485894134

9934069820

7857036896

7979762415

7667944172

E-mail

sisodiyaranikumari@gmail.com

ranisingh1132002@gmail.com

kraju299748@gmail.com

rauushanstudentraitar@gmail.com

renupalg1@gmail.com

jeetuss789@gmail.com

vidhataaubr@gmail.com

824202rifat@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027504

23G0027505

23G0027506

23G0027507

23G0027508

23G0027509

23G0027510

23G0027511

Name

RIMA KUMARI

RIYA KUMARI

SABA AFREEN

SAIMA
PARWEEN

SALONI
KUMARI

SANA
PARWEEN

SANCHI
KUMARI

SANIYA
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ARBIND SINGH

RAJIV RANJAN

MD YUSUF
ANSARI

ASHPHAK
ANSARI

KAMLESH
SINGH

MD MONIR

SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

ARJUN PASWAN

Mobile
No.

9334227655

7292840438

9835081199

7480981168

7004285196

7033779448

7004556531

8409793112

E-mail

rimakrimpr2020@gmail.com

riyakumarib74@gmail.com

SABAAFREEN2568@GMAIL.COM

824202saima@gmail.com

anshumankumar2018@gmail.com

praweensana29@gmail.com

kumari.sanchiabad121@gamail.com

saniyakumarideo6@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027512

23G0027513

23G0027514

23G0027515

23G0027516

23G0027517

23G0027518

23G0027519

Name

SAVITA
KUMARI

SHABANA
PERWEEN

SHABYA
KUMARI

SHAHIYA
NAAZ

SHAZIYA
PRAWEEN

SHOBHA
KUMARI

SHRISTI
KUMARI

SHUBHAM
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

RAMJI PASWAN

MD
MOINUDDIN

BASANT RAJAK

SHAUKAT ALI

MOBIN ALAM

NARAYAN

YADAV

MUKHDEV SAW

JAYPRAKASH
NARAYAN
SINGH

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Mobile
No.

9031413843

9934905100

6207893858

7050383619

7485848873

8539078372

6200050502

8709214474

E-mail

savitaaur2006@gmail.com

shabanaperween163@gmail.com

abhishek703343@gmail.com

naazshahiya337@gmail.com

shaziyapraween2712206@gmail.con

sobha7108@gmail.com

01shristikumari@gmail.com

shubham2023aur@gmail.com

17/20
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User ID

23G0027520

23G0027521

23G0027522

23G0027523

23G0027524

23G0027525

23G0027526

23G0027527

Name

SHUBHAM
KUMARI

SHUBU
KUMARI

SHURUTI
KUMARI

SHWETA
KUMARI

SNEHA
KUMARI

SOMIYA
KUMARI

SONALI
KUMARI

SONALI
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ASHOK THAKUR

JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR
SINGH

SURYDEO
THAKUR

MAHESH
PASWAN

RAJENDRA RAM

AMENDRA
PASWAN

MANO]J SINGH

Mobile
No.

7541978342

6202159697

7261031270

8507104289

8235936765

9155198644

9801855934

8809868508

E-mail

shubhamkumari2005vka@gmail.con

subukumari2005@gmail.com

shurutikumari123456@gmail.com

RT6221355@GMAIL.COM

snehakumarimpr03@gmail.com

rajendraram594@gmail.com

sonalikumari20102003@gmail.com

sonalikumari22s11@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027528

23G0027529

23G0027530

23G0027531

23G0027532

23G0027533

23G0027534

23G0027535

Name

SONU KUMAR

SRISHTI
KUMARI

SUDHA
KUMARI

SUMAN
KUMARI

SUMAN
KUMARI

SUSHMA
KUMARI

TALAT
AMREEN

TIYA KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAMSARAN RAM

SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

SHIVDAYAL
TIWARI

DINESH YADAV

VISHWANATH
TIWARI

JAVAHAR YADAV

INTAKHAB
ALAM

DILIP KUMAR

Mobile
No.

6204021483

6204218369

9523904089

8825277610

7763036605

6207865805

9162040838

8757987221

E-mail

KUMARSAMIR123@GMAIL.COM

srishtikrac2006@gmail.com

rajuk169989@gmail.com

sumankumarimpr7@gmail.com

suman68247@gmail.com

AKHILESHKUMAR7250728616@GMA

talatamreen86@mail.com

tiyakr2209@gmail.com
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User ID Name
23G0027536 VARSHA
KUMARI

23G0027537 VASHUNDHRA
RAJ] ACHARYA

23G0027538 VEENA
KUMARI
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Father's
Name

NAGENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUBEY

AWADHESH
YADAV

MURLI SAW

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Mobile
No.

9973206700

7481868673

8540814473

E-mail

chaubeyjijayant321@gmail.com

vrajacharya458@gmail.com

kranjay554@gmail.com
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